
 

 

SDC Table S1. EBMT Teams who submitted patients. 

Number 

of 

patients 
CIC Last Names First Names PI email Country City Institution 

98 259 Dietrich Beelen dietrich.beelen@uk-essen.de  Germany Essen University Hospital 

70 807 Renate Arnold Renate.Arnold@charite.de  Germany Berlin Charité Universitätsmedizin Berlin 

69 808 G. Ehninger Gerhard.Ehninger@uniklinikum-dresden.de  Germany Dresden Universitaetsklinikum Dresden 

68 267 Noel Milpied noel.milpied@chu-bordeaux.fr France Pessac CHU Bordeaux 

64 389 Dietger Niederwieser dietger@medizin.uni-leipzig.de  Germany Leipzig University Hospital Leipzig 

63 703 Rose-Marie Hamladji rmhamladji@yahoo.fr  Algeria Alger Centre Pierre et Marie Curie 

61 677 Slawomira Kyrcz-Krzemien klinhem@sum.edu.pl  Poland Katowice Silesian Medical Academy 

59 295 Arnold Ganser Ganser.Arnold@mh-hannover.de  Germany Hannover Hannover Medical University 

58 207 Gerard Socié gerard.socie@paris7.jussieu.fr  France Paris Hopital St. Louis 

55 680 Matthias Stelljes Matthias.Stelljes@ukmuenster.de  Germany Münster University of Münster 

54 515 Liisa Volin liisa.volin@hus.fi  Finland Helsinki Helsinki University Central Hospital 

51 257 Paul Browne pbrowne@stjames.ie  Irelan Dublin St. James Hospital Trinity College 

51 387 Charles Craddock charles.craddock@uhb.nhs.uk  United Kingdom  Birmingham Centre For Clinical Haematology 
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